THE

CONTINENTAL

RESTAURANT & BAR

Brought to you by THE UPPER HOUSE



Bar Snacks

Irish Rock Oysters 3pcs 180
- Classic or Grilled with Seaweed Butter 6pcs 360
9pcs 540
NOMAD Kaluga Hybrid Caviar 50g 798
- Buckwheat Waffles, Creme Fraiche and Egg Gribiche
with Charles Heidsieck Champagne Btl 1398
Cheddar Gougeres with Pickled Walnut 58
Spiced Pumpkin Tartlets 68

- Goats Curd, Cep, Puffed Wild Rice

Cured Foie Gras and Cocoa Shortcakes 88
- Hibiscus and Fig Jam

Australian Spanner Crab Roll 128
- Herb Mayonnaise, Pickled Cucumber

Grissini with Cashew Hummus 58
- a Light Curry Dressing

Truffle & Parmesan Fries 128

Charred Sourdough, Smoked Salmon 118
- Cream cheese and Fresh Herbs

The Continental Wagyu Burger 228
- Fries or Beef Fat Hash Browns

The Continental Cheeses, Chef Selection 168
- fruit chutney, home made crackers

Hazelnut Ice Cream 85
- Praline and Frangelico

Caneles de Bordeaux 60
- Grillotine Cherry Jam

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Happy Hour

Monday to Friday 4:30pm to 7:30pm
Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays All Day

Cocktails

Shanghai 1930s
- Sipsmith Sloe gin, Dolin Blanc, glutinous rice
wine, Luxardo Maraschino

BOLERO (Sweet Talker)
- Nusa Caia spiced rum, calamansi, ginger,

Gimlet .
- Tanqueray, lime, simple syrup

Pisco Sour
- Aba Pisco, lemon, simple syrup, egg white

Tommy’s Margarita
- Ocho Tequila Blanco, lime, agave syrup

Sparkling Wine

NV Charles Heidsieck “Brut Réserve”
Champagne, France
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

White Wine

2020 Quinta Azevedo
Vinho Verde, Portugal, Alvarinho

Rosé

2018 Chateau Saint-Maur “M”
Cotes de Provence, France,
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Red Wine

2019 Unico Zelo “Jungle Jungle”
Clare Valley, Australia, Dolcetto

Spirits

Stolichnaya

Tanqueray

JW Black Label

Bulleit Bourbon

Havana Club 3

Ocho Blanco

Beers

Peroni 5.1% Italian lager
Wieninger 5.3% German Lager

Young Master 5.0% Local Pale Ale

65

65

65

65

65

Glass Bottle

150 600

65 325

65 325

65 325

50

75

60

65

50

60

60

60

65

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Signatures

Village by the Sea (The Old ‘Fishing Port’) 90
- Kelp infused Tanqueray, Noilly Prat,

rose earl grey syrup, grapefruit,

foam with HK shrimp paste, yuzu, guava

The famous Shrimp paste from Tai O village and seaside
characteristics highlight the significance of the ‘Fragrant
Harbour’.

The Contrast (Late Baroque — Rococo) 920
- Tanqueray blend with lentil, basil, kiwi, apple, egg white,
lava salt

Lentil, playing the main role in the commoners’ daily diet, in
contrast with the fine and elegant setting of the Late
Baroque era, demonstrates the drastic difference between
the poor and the nobles.

Victorian Tea Party 100
- JW Black Label, Seedlip Spice 94, honeydew, cantaloupe,
mint, orange juice

The Victorians and their world-famous high tea party, with
alcohol.

BOLERO (Sweet Talker) 100
- Nusa Caia spiced rum, calamansi, ginger, pineapple, honey

Inspired by the traditional drink “Salabat” from the

Philippines with a twist of the local fruit kalamansi, this drink

pays tribute to the heritage of the Spanish influences and
celebrate the independence of the Philippines.

The Aviator 110

- Michter’s Bourbon, popcorn maple syrup, vanilla bitters,
apple and cherry wood smoke

The classy and unshakeable foundation of the Old Fashioned
elevated with the playfulness of the Hollywood tycoon.

Shanghai 1930s 110

- Sipsmith Sloe gin, Dolin Blanc, glutinous rice wine, Luxardo
Maraschino

Famous ‘Ye Shanghai’ in 1930s, with a vibrant nightlife and a

blend of west and east culture, one of the golden age of
Shanghai over its history.

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Classics

TC Martini
- Ki No Bi dry gin, Noilly Prat, lime peel

Old Fashioned
- Michter’s Bourbon, orange bitters,
Angostura bitters

Negroni
- Four Pillars gin / mezcal, La Quintinye Rouge, Campari

Espresso Martini
- Vanilla infused Stolichnaya, Mr. Black, espresso, French
vanilla syrup

Corpse Reviver No.2
- Absinthe, Tanqueray gin, Lillet Blanc, Cointreau

El Presidente
- Havana 3 Rum, Dolin Blanc, Cointreau, Grenadine

Penicillin
- JW Black Label, Laphroaig 10, ginger, honey

Jungle Bird
- Havana 3 Rum, Campari, Pineapple

Hemingway Daiquiri
- Havana 3 Rum, Luxardo Maraschino, grapefruit

Tommy’s Margarita
- Ocho Tequila Blanco, lime, agave syrup

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk

140

140

120

110

110

110

100

100

100

100



Non-Alcoholics

Non- Alcoholic Spirits

Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Spice 94

Served with mixers

Soft Drinks
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Ginger Beer

Fevertree Indian Tonic

Cold-Pressed Bless Juices
Orange
Grapefruit
Pineapple
Apple

Juices

Cranberry

Tomato

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk

75
75

50
50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60

50
50



Beers

Peroni 5.1% Italian lager
Wieninger 5.3% German Lager

Young Master 5.0% Local Pale Ale

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk

80

80

85



Wines by the Glass

Sparkling glass bottle
NV Ca’Vit, Brut, Prosecco 85 400
Veneto, Italy
Glera
NV Charles Heidsieck “Brut Réserve” 160 780

Champagne, France
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

White

2020 Quinta Azevedo 85 400
Vinho Verde, Portugal
Alvarinho

2020 Peter Lauer “Barrel X” 95 450
Mosel, Germany
Riesling

2020 Montonale “Montunal” 105 500
Lugana, Lombardy, Italy
Turbina

2019 Hokkaido Wines 115 550
Yoichi district, Hokkaido, Japan
Kerner

2019 Ten Minutes by Tractor “10X” 135 650
Mornington Peninsula, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc

2017  Francois Carillon “Bourgogne Blanc” 145 700
Burgundy, France
Chardonnay

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Rosé

2019

Red
2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2012

Chateau Saint-Maur “M”
Cotes de Provence, France
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Unico Zelo “Jungle Jungle”
Clare Valley, Australia
Dolcetto

Le Vins de Vienne “Les Cranilles”
Cotes du Rhone, Rhone, France
Grenache, Syrah

Domaine Chapel
Julienas, Beaujolais, France
Gamay

Olivier Pithon “Mont P’tit Pithon”

Cotes Catalan, France
Greanche, Syrah, Mourvedre

Leko Wines “Willsmore Vineyard”

Adelaide Hills, Australia
Pinot Noir

Domaine de la Butte “La Pied de la

Butte”
Bourgueil, Loire Valley, France
Cabernet Franc

La Rioja Alta “Vina Ardanza Reserva”

Rioja, Spain
Tempranillo

glass

85

85

95

125

135

140

150

160

bottle

400

400

450

600

650

675

725

800

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Vodka
Stolichnaya

Ketel One

Ketel One Citreon

Zubrowka

Grey Goose

Gin
Tanqueray

Tanqueray Rangpur

Bombay Sapphire

London No.3

Roku Gin

Sipsmith Sloe Gin

Tanqueray 10

Hendrick’s

Four Pillars spiced

Ransom Old Tom

Ki No Bi Dry

Monkey 47

Spirits
50ml
80
90
90
90

110

100
110
100
110
110
120
120
130
130
130
130

180

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Nusa Caiia

Nusa Caiia Spiced

Bacardi Ocho

Gosling Black Seal

Zacapa 23

Plantation Pineapple Stiggin
Aluna Coconut

Diplomatico Reserve Exclusive

Tequila / Mezcal

Ocho Blanco

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Patron XO

Mina Real Reposado

Los Danzantes Blanco

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk

50ml

65

80

110

90

90

110

90

130

920

90

100

50ml

80

130

140

160

70

80

110



Scotches

Blended 50ml
JW Black Label 90
JW Blue Label 260
Chivas Regal 18y 150

Highlands
Old Pulteney 12y 120
Oban 14y 140
Singleton 18y 240
Aberfeldy 21y 520

Lowlands
Auchentoshan 12y 125
Auchentoshan Three Woods 180

Speyside
Glenlivet 12y 110
Balvenie Double Wood 12y 120
Macallan 12y 120
Macallan 18y 240
Glenelgin 12y 130
Glenfiddich 15y 130
Cardhu 12y 150
Straitsla 12y 180

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Island 50ml

Talisker 10y 95

Highland Park 12y 110
Islay

Caolila 12y 115

Laphroaig 10y 160

Ardbeg 10y 180

Campbel Town

Glenscotia 15y 210

Longrow 18y 500

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Whiskeys

American 50ml
Bulleit Bourbon 100
Bulleit Rye 100
Jack Daniel’s 100
Michter’s Bourbon 110
Michter’s Single Barrel 10 480
Michter’s Rye 25 1250

World Whiskey

Jameson 80
Kavalan Classic 160
Hibiki (NAS) 190
Yamazaki (NAS) 195
Hakushu (NAS) 180
Sasanokawa Shuzo 963 Fine Blended 21 510

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



Aperitifs

Dolin Rouge 80
Dolin Blanc 80
Aperol 20
Campari 80
Fernet Branca 80
Liqueurs
Pimm’s No.1 80
Limoncello 80
Mr. Black 90
Amaretto 80
Bailey’s 80
Chartreuse Yellow/ Green 90
Drambuie 80
Cointreau 80

Digestifs

GE Massenez Kirsch 120
GE Massenez Poire Williams 120
Péere Magloire 80
Hennessy VSOP 100
Martell Cordon Bleu 340
Armagnac Castaréde VSOP 220

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk



llly Coffees

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Valrhona Hot Chocolate
Jing Teas

Assam Breakfast

Earl Grey

Jade Sworn Green
Whole Chamomile
Jasmine Silver Needle
Whole Peppermint Leaf

Lychee Red

Water

6 MUSE still (750ml)

© MUSE Sparkling (750ml)

Subject to 10% Service Charge - FB & IG @thecontinentalhk

35

45

45

35

45

45

45

45

45

55

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60



